
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

17.75"

10"

21"

72.5"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 54" Chain

Product Weight: 3.3lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

G25 • 1 • 40 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 19" x 14" x 14"

Carton 1 Weight: 7lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Aaliyah embodies the Grandmillenial design trend, blending natural material, flouncy form, and brassy finish with ease. The floral-inspired
silhouette features strands of hand-strung cotton leading to a charming, scalloped edge. A delicate, braided band cinches the pendant's
woven form, contrasted with an aged brass link chain.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

AALIYAH
H755701-AGB
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